
S. No. Name of Candidate Father's Name Mob. No. Mail Id

1 Rishant Pahwa G L Pawha 9891166376 rishant_pahwa@hotmail.com

2 Vikash Tiwari Rajendra Tiwari 9899011555 vtiwari.mail@gmail.com

3 Ankit Chauhan Prem Chand 9717313062 chauhanankit157@gmail.com

4 Sahil Virmani Naresh Vermani 9717313062 architectsahilvermani@gmail.com

5 Sahil Verma Brijesh Kumar 9717313062 sahilverma1593@gmail.com

6 Satyadip Mehan Kuldeep Kumar 
Mehan

9717313062 askmehan@yahoo.com

7 Brijender Kumar 
Sharma

Late Sh. R M 
Sharma

9717313062 spe.bksharma@gmail.com

8 Samir M L Tastogi 9717313062 prapmexport@gmail.com

9 Nishant Garg Peeyush Kumar 9717313062 nishant.garg06@gmail.com

10 Udit Sharma Subhash Chand 
Sharma

9717313062 uditt6@gmail.com

11 R L Mehra Late P L Mehra 9717313062 skylark(india)elevator.com

12 S Tarun Kaushik B Sugumaran 9717313062 tarun17.kaushik@gmail.com

13 Deepak Dixit A N Dixit 9717313062 deepakxit@gmail.com

14 Kuldeep Late Sh. Mohan Lal 
Verma

9717313062 kv3110@gmail.com

15 Parma Nand Maurya Ram Prayag Maurya 9717313062 pnm_32@yahoo.com

16 Shivam Gupta Yatish Chand Gupta 9717313062 shivam.shalya@yahoo.com

17 Gaurav Sharma G S Sharma 9717313062 modernsolar@gmail.com

18 Ashim Trehan Vajant Trehan 9717313062 ashim.trehan@gmail.com

19 Pankaj Monga Subhash Monga 9717313062 pankajmonga22@yahoo.co.in

List of Candidate of EDP-Solar Energy organised on 9th & 10th Jan. 2016 at MSME-DI, 
Extension Center, Cannaught Circus, New Delhi - 110001



S. No. Name of 
Candidate

Father's Name Mob. No. Mail Id

1 Rupesh Malhotra Dr. R.K.Malhotra 9466160678 hitesh_honda@rediffmail.com

2 M.Samson Mahadevan 9865480844 samjemail@gmail.com

3 Deepika Hirwani Mr. Chetan Das Hirwani 9599938225 hirwan.deepika28@gmail.com

4 Jatin Bhatnagar Sh. Ravi Mohan Bhatnagar 9873747137 jatinmbhatnagar@gmail.com

5 Vishal Garg Sh. S.K. Gupta 8506902404 vishalgarg625@gmail.com

6 Shagun Malhotra Sh. P.G. Malhotra 9990016362 shagun04malhotra@gmail.com

7 Shshil Kumar 
Mehrotra Sh. G. P.Mehrotra 9818080061 newtechpower.engineers@yahoo.com

8 Dilip Kumar Pandey Sh. Damaler Pandey 9873465996 dkdpandey@gmail.com

9 Vivek Kumar Sh. Mahender Kumar Gupta 9899616031 vivekgupta477@gmail.com

10 A.K. Venkatram Sh. A.V. Krishna Murthy 8026630444

11 Vijay Pal Singh Sh. Mor Dhwaj 9896941120 vpsingh.ggb@gmail.com

12 Amit Kumar Sh. Ratveer Singh 9927170726 anujamit91@gmail.com

13 Kaushal Kumar Sh. Vijay kumar 9650002164 kaushal.qcc@gmail.com

14 Dhananjay Gawande Dr. S.P. Gawande 9818582310 dhananjaygawande@gmail.com

15 Ashwani Anand Sh. Vinod Anand 9818236556 ashwani.yojana@gmail.com

16 Sachin Kumar Sh. Mahak Singh 9811600251 sachin,iiht113@gmail.com

17 Manoj Choudhary Sh. Vibhuti Singh 9811916527 manoj-mkt@unimet.in

18 Yatin Sharma Sh. S.K. Sharma 9990035544 yatin.sharma@infohatrinic.com

19 Raghuvir Agnihotri Sh. S.K. Agnihotri 8800837015 er.raghuvir@yahoo.com

20 Sharad Sharma Sh. Kul Bhushan Sharma 9899692655 ashokmaurya2020@gmail.com

21 Ashok Maurya Late. Sh. Sukh Lal Singh 9811095412 rockyoods25@gmail.com

22 Raghav.V Sh. K. Venkateswaran 8148728525 infor@proximasia.org

23 Jitendra Singh 
Yadav Late. Sh. Laxman singh 9873940654 yogeshkumar61@outlook.com

24 Yougesh Kumar Sh. Shobha Ram 9999347408 abhay_1123@rediffmail.com

25 Abhay Singh Sh. Uttam Singh Verma 9958798855 sharadprinja@gmail.com

List of Candidate of EDP-Solar Energy organised on 16th & 17th Jan. 2016 at MSME-DI, 
Okhla,  New Delhi - 110001



Column1 Column2 Column3 Column4 Column5

S. No. Name Father's Name

1 Dr. Rekha Arora Naresh Arora

2 Vishal Bhargava Vedprakash Bhargava 9971900673

3 Rakesh Jain Jai Kumar Jain

4 Parivesh Kumar Dineshwar Prasad

5 Brajesh Kumar Bhim Prasad Baranwal

6 Jagdish Kumar 
Tiwari

G P Tiwari

7 Rakesh Kumar Mathura Ram

8 Vivek Khera Ravi Khera

9 Parv Jain Neeraj Jain

10 Mohit Sharma K K Sharma

11 Krishan Kumar 
Sharma

Lahori Ram

12 Ankur Chopra O P Chopra 8527580435

13 Tushar Sangal Sandeep Sangal

14 Vasudevan V Achuthan T

15 Nisha Rani Mahesh Kumar

16 Nimish Dr. A K Mathur

17 Sorabh Singla Ram Murti Singla

18 Arindam Sharma Sanjay Sharma 9818211890

19 Chirag Choudhary Vimal Choudhary 9810877100

20 Neeraj Gulati S S Gulati 9882694545

21 Jitender Kumar 
Sachdeva

S P Sachdeva 9810175272

22 Rajesh Sinha Thakur R N Sinha

23 Naveen Sharma H S Sharma 9811643162

24 Akshay aggarwal Anil Kumar Aggarwal

25 Mahesh Bhatia Bhola Nath

26 Jitesh Kumar Manohar Lal 9811085095

27 Shiv Shankar Gupta Anant Ram Gupta

28 Rajesh Gupta I K Aggarwal

29 Ekesh Banyal Kailash Chandra Banyal

30 Prabhat Sharma Ramesh Chandra Sharma

31 Kamal Sharma G P Sharma

32 Amit Kuma Om Prakash

33 Varun Panchal Ilamchand Panchal 9015613561

34 Jatin Kumar Ganesh Dutt

35 Jagdeep Dhillo Kirpal Singh

36 Vineet Mehra S N Mehra

37 Shabez Singh Virk  M P S Virk

38 Murali Dharans Santhana Krisanan

List of Candidate of EDP-Solar Energy organised on 23rd & 24th Jan. 2016 at MSME-DI, Extension Center, 
Cannaught Circus, New Delhi - 110001



S. No. Name of Candidate Father's Name Mob. No. Mail Id

1.        SANJAY KUMAR SAINI MANGE RAM 8375821977 saini@iuac.res.in

2.        SIDDHARTH KUMAR 
PHUKAN NRIPA KUMAR PHUKAN 9873388867 sidharthphukan66@gmail.com

3.        ASHOK KAPOOR LT.SH. GOPI NATH 
KAPOOR 9415597456 kapoorashoks@rediffmail.com

4.        PRIYA CHAWLA RISHI CHAWLA 8800400711 priyashi_chawla@yahoo.co.in

5.        GAURAV GUPTA V.K.GUPTA 9810030987 gaurav@emiconindia.com

6.        MAHENDER SINGH BHAWANI SINGH 9999113888 mahen16aug@rediffmail.com

7.        B.RAMALINGAM BAIYAPPAN 9811302503 bramalingam25@gmail.com

8.        SANDEEP CHANANA B.M.CHANANA 8800097993 sandeepchanana@hotmail.com

9.        DILBAG SINGH LT. SH.LAXMI NARAIN 9810026778 se123001@gmail.com

10.      PRAVEEN SHARMA LT. SH. RANJEET 
SHARMA 9313100390 praveenranjeet.sh@gmail.com

11.      RAJESH KUMAR SETHI LT. SH. N.D.SETHI 9810428902 rajeshk_sethi@rediffmail.com

12.      VIVEK KHARE LT. SH. R.K.KHARE 9873006753 khare303@gmail.com

13.      ASHUTOSH AGARWAL LT. SH. MAM CHAND 
AGARWAL

9897602120, 
7895000393 ashutoshaggarwal45@yahoo.com

14.      ASHU SINGHAL R.P.SINGHAL 8800355377 ashusinghal4112@gmail.com

15.      VED PRAKASH KAUSHIK R.N.SHARMA 9818701971 kaushikvp@rediffmail.com

16.      SAMRAT DHARAM 
SINGH ISHWAR SINGH 9717067333 singhsamrats@gmail.com

17.      VARINDER ARORA LT.SH. RAM CHANDER 9911224015 varinder@variscon.net

18.      SHREYAS LALCHAND 
MAHAJAN

LALCHAND KISAN 
MAHAJAN

8171125284, 
9049997745 shreyasace@yahoo.com

19 ANIL MADHOK INDERJIT MADHOK 98733388044 aimdhok@gmail.com

20 RAJIV GROVER LT.SH. VED PRAKASH 9891310001 rg@rajivgrover.com

21 VINITA SINGHAL SHARAD SINGHAL 9891221023 seevinita@yahoo.co.in

22 ADITI AGRAWAL SUSHIL KUMAR 
SINGHAL 9968201100 aditi@gudgudee.in

23 VIRENDER KUMAR 
SHARMA RAM NIWAS SHARMA 9958446631

24 VINAY  KUMAR 
SHARMA V.K. SHARMA 9971809540 vinay_vikey321@yahoo.co.in

25 DUSHYANT PRATAP JAYENDRA SINGH  
RANA 9643800564 dushi.rana88@gmail.com

26 DEVANSHU SIROHI S.S.SIROHI 9411246353 devanshu.singh@gmail.com

27 AMARGEET SINGH 
SANDHU LT.SH.G.S. SANDHU 9891308300

28 RAMCHANDRA ROHTAS LT.SH.B.D. ROHTAS 9650733942 rohtas.rc@gmail.com

List of Candidate of EDP-Solar Energy organised on 30th & 31st Jan. 2016 at 
MSME-DI, Okhla,  New Delhi - 110001



S. No. Name of Candidate Father's Name Mob. No. Mail Id

1 Hanish Jassal B K Jassal 9891248827 honeyhanish@yahoo.co.in

2 Umesh Kumar  Ashok Kumar 9350140198 umesh1983uk@gmail.com

3 Deepanshu Bhargava Sunil Kumar Bhargava 9899399899 dbhargava19@gmail.com

4 Abhay Sharma Ashok Sharma 8699916985 abhay-0986@rediffmail.com

5 Sanchit Gupta Anil Kumar Gupta 9810466248 iamsanchitgupta@gmail.com

6 Ramesh Kumar Sharma Late Sh. R L Sharma 9654523410

7 Digvijai Nath Late Sh. A P Manna 8130206075 dnath_75@rediffmail.com

8 Surya Ramachandran G Ramachandran 9899872500 surya-rchandran@yahoo.com

9 Sarthak Bhatia Jogesh Bhaita 8800578556 sarthakbhatia@live.com, 
sarthak789@rediffmail.com

10 Parth Bhatia Bhupesh Kr. Bhatia 8826269085 parth8b@yahoo.co.in

11 Abhinav Srivastava Dinesh Kumar Srivastava 8744004182 abhinav_sri66@yahoo.com

12 Agnim Anand Gaur Vivekanand Gaur 9013127250 agnimgaur@yahoo.com

13 Kriti Chhabra Varinder Chhabra 9999148089 kritichhabra30@gmail.com

14 Kartikeyan Chhabra Varinder Chhabra 9892350035 kartikeyan.chhabra.nmims@gmail.com

15 Syed Mohammad Ahmed Syed Mohammad Miyan 9871088783 syed.anmad228@gmail.com

16 Ashok Kumar Garella Late Sh. R K Garella 9212197902 akgarella@gmail.com

17 Sandeep  Boora Balbir Singh Boora 9467644606 sandeepboora4u@gmail.com

18 Puloma Chhaya D S Chhaya 9711821994 pulomachhaya@gmail.com

19 Varun Vijender Vats 8930893287 varunvats0808@gmail.com

20 Satish Sabharwal Late Sh. S P Sabharwal 9873147248 satishsabharwal@gmail.com

21 Pankaj Jain S K Jain 9313836969 pjpostbox@yahoo.com

22 Anand Viswanathan K V Viswanathan 9810957118 beyondspace9@gmail.com

23 Utsav Mulay Dnyaneshwar Mulay 9990579599 utsav.mulay@gmail.com

24 Vishal Gupta Dr. D C Gupta 9015685709 vishalgu98@yahoo.com

25 Anil Chandhok Late Sh. V N Chandhok 9811075462 anilchandhok@gmail.com

26 Anirudh Banerjee Manoj Banerjee 9717389287 info@yontro.com

27 Sandeep Kumar Sahoo Pramod Kumar Sahoo 9811064735 sahoo.sandeep@gmail.com

28 Rajendera Kumar Vaid Late Sh. N R Vaid 9311250025

29 A K Sharma Late Sh. G L Sharma 9829064999 arvindsharma109@gmail.com

30 Ankit Sharma Arvind Kumar Sharma 9654959995 ankitsharma5@yahoo.com

31 R D Vashisht Late Sh. Hansraj 9467779525 ramdattvashisht@gmail.com

32 Amit Kumar Singh Chandra Dip Singh 9654060106 amitnikumbh30@gmail.com

33 Surender Kumar Verma Late Sh. H L Verma 9810580495 sk_verma810@yahoo.co.in

34 Gulshan Kumar Krishan Lal 9650992961/9868
390961 g_k_malhotra@yahoo.com

35 Subhash Chandra Samal Gourang Samal 9582087182 subash_samal66@yahoo.com

36 P Anthony John P D Anthony 9891181941 paj2608@gmail.com

37 Dipendra Narayan M Narayan 8800562222/8800
962222 naraiyan_dipendra@rediffmail.com

38 Sahaj Umang Singh Bhatia Gurcharan Singh Bhatia 7838742902 sahajumang@gmail.com

39 R Rajasekaran K G Ramanathan 9818200911 kgrajsekar@gmail.com

List of Candidate of EDP-Solar Energy organised on 6th & 7th Feb. 2016 at MSME-DI, Extension 
Center, Cannaught Circus, New Delhi - 110001



S. No. Name of Candidate Father's Name Mob. No. Mail Id

1 Rajesh Arora Roshan Lal 9811046000 rajesh_arora328@yahoo.co.in

2 Himanshu Sharma Himanshu Sharma 9868825799 himanshu.sharma1980@gmail.com

3 Pratul Kumar Chander Pal Jain 9999620037 pratul.jain@yahoo.co.in

4 Surjeet Sehgal Inder Mohan Sehgal 9289264018 Sehgal1008@gmail.com

5 Ajit Niranjan Daya Ram Niranjan 9554929505 aj.niranjan@gmail.com

6 Shaukat Ali Khan Ahmed Ali Khan 9871119779 shaukat.aa@gmail.com

7 Mohit Rastogi Satya Pal Rastogi 9810869483 mohit_ele@yahoo.com

8 Vishakh Ranotra Sunil Kumar Ranotra 9971050306 vishakhr7@gmail.com

9 Mayank Mehta Harish Mehta 9810948284

10 Ajaya Agrawal Radhey Shyam Agarwal 9871923983 ajjjayaagrawal@hotmail.com

11 Shamin Hussan Hazrat Ansari 9312220030 shamim.ch@gmail.com

12 Laxman Bisht Prem Singh 9871028441 laxmanbisht@hotmail.com

13 Gautam Koul Bhushan Lal Koul 9971591581 g_koul@yahoo.com

14 Surendra Kumar Lohan Sajjan Kumar Lohan lohansk@yahoo.co.in

15 Saurabh Tamrakar Kailash Chandra 9212102188 tamrakar_saurabh@yahoo.co.in

16 Puspanand Haritash Harichand Haritash 8447562379 pushpanand_haritash@yahoo.co.in

17 Salil Trahan S K Trehan 9911077497 salil.trehan@gmail.com

List of Candidate of EDP-Solar Energy organised on 13th & 14th Feb. 2016 at MSME-DI, Okhla, New 
Delhi



S. No. Name of Candidate Father's Name Mob. No. Mail Id

1 Amrit Bhardwaj Surender Kumar Sharma 9709370615 amritbgp@rediffmail.com

2 Ravi Purwar Shree Ram Purwar 9717007686 ravipurwar@gmail.com

3 Rishi Purwar Shree Ram Purwar 9654980663 rishipurwar11@gmail.com

4 Vinod Khera S.D.Khera 9810060613 vindokhera@hotmail.com

5 Sandeep  Garg Prem Kumar Garg 9811101273 gargsandeep68@gmail.com

6 Prathap Kumar Udumula Prasad Udumula 9717999337 pratapudu@gmail.com

7 Jitender Sharma C.P.Sharma 9599583214 kjsharmas@yahoo.com

8 Jagjot Singh Dvevnder Singh 9810023986 jagjot.lamba@gmail.com

9 Vikash Bansal S.C.Bansal 9925187776 vikashbansal27@gmail.com

10 R.K.Mathur R.P.Mathur

11 Arun Singh Shishpal singh 9810107536

12 Anil Yadav Viswnath Yadav 9958094865 ay2905648@gmail.com

13 Amanveer Singh Lakhvir Singh 9899763999 amanveer24@gmail.com

14 Anant Maheshwari Rajesh Maheshwari 8527187980 anant3738@gmail.com

15 Sumit Gupta Uma Shankar Gupta 9560329740 sumitgupta@@pragyasolar.in

16 Manoj Popli Darbari Lal Popli 9971611366 manojpopli@rediffmail.com

17 Sunil Rai Walia Surinder Rai Walia 9999102443 sunilwalia5@gmail.com

18 Amit Khanna Ved Raj Khanna 9811311467 amitkhanna88@yahoo.com

19 Jitesh Verma Krishan Murari Verma 8130544885 jitesh0401@gmail.com

20 Prem Pal Singh Raghubar Singh 9627050886 premsitu@yahoo.co.in

21 Prateek Choudhary Gangaram Solanki 8171011113 prateekchoudhary@gmail.com

22 Dushyant Singh 
Chaudhary

Virendra Singh 
Chaudhary 9760799997 dushyantsinghchoudhary@gmail.com

23 Kajal Kumar Mishra Shreekant Mishra 9818223612 kajalmishra2002@gmail.com

24 Subodh Kumar Jha Sri Chhedi Jha 9599638296 skjha.pdp@gmail.com

25 Amit Kumar Talan Ramesh Chandra 9953476723 amittalan7@gmail.com

26 Peeyush Bhagwan Das Mittal 8395959484 mittalpeeyush1991@gmail.com

27 Adil Usman Mohd. Usman 9899001215 adil.usman33@gmail.com

28 Arpan Mehta Avinash Mehta 8588965732 mehtaarpan86@gmail.com

29 Amitabh Agrawal Hariom Agrawal 8527782592 amitabhtuni20@gmail.com

List of Candidate of EDP-Solar Energy organised on 20th & 21th Feb. 2016 at MSME-DI, Extension 
Center, Cannaught Circus, New Delhi - 110001



S. No. Name of Candidate Father's Name Mob. No. Mail Id

1 Dikshant Sharma Raj Kumar Sharma 8222007043 dikshant.sharma18@gmail.com

2 Rajesh Bahl Ram Lal Bahl 9416022211 carajeshbahl@hotmail.com

3 Gaganveer Singh Mahender Pal Singh 9357395644 gagani857@gmail.com

4 Mushtaq Ahmed Late Sh. Hasan Ahmed 
Khan 9871007687 valueaircon@gmail.com

5 Gunjan Deka Late Sh. B C Khera 9599230307 gunjandeka18@gmail.com

6 Chetanya Vashishta Late Sh. Satish Kumar 
Sharma 9818183407 chetanya.vashishta@yahoo.com

7 Nitin Vashishta Late Sh. Satish Kumar 
Sharma 9999119973 nitin_vash@hotmail.com

8 Digvijay Singh Anil Choudhary 9999061658 mr.dsmalik@gmail.com

9 Kamini Srivastava Brajendra Kumar 
Srivastava 8130319242 kskaminisri@gmail.com

10 Rajiv Chadha S S Chadha 9811059839 rajiv.chadha@ymail.com

11 Amit Kumar Chandan Murli Bhagat 9999927891 amitkumar.chandan@esic.in

12 Vineet Kumar Pandey M C Pandey 9810056481 vineetpandey478@gmail.com

13 Rakesh Kumar Mahendra Singh 8859569575 rakesh.15804@yahoo.in

List of Candidate of EDP-Solar Energy organised on 27th & 28th Feb. 2016 at MSME-DI, Okhla, 
New Delhi



S. No. Name of Candidate Father's Name Mob. No. Mail Id

1 Krishna Kumar Rai Baleshwar Rai 8527588277 Krishnarai1972@rediffmail.com

2 Tanzeem Ahamad Mohd. Moien 9971936466 Tanzeem_Amd@yahoo.com

3 Kirti Mediratta Anil Mediratta 9810053662 km18181@gmail.com

4 Pawan Nagar Kanhaiya Lal Nagar 8750547586 pawannagar8@gmail.com

5 Gurdip Singh Parmjit Singh 9465562424 s.gurdip@live.com

6 Dhiraj Pasrija B D Pasrija 9811381313 info@trackmyindia.com

7 Cdr. S.L.Sharma Late Sh. Mathura Dass 
Sharma 9968039454 eslslarma@gmail.com

8 Ranbir Kumar Verma Dr. Sudhir Kumar Verma 8588839040 ranbir.verma@gmail.com

9 Mangal Singh Durga Das 9990154907 mssalahria@gmail.com

10 Anjeel Kumar Babbar Sudarshan Kumar Babbar 9717535055 anjeel@gmail.com

11 Sachidananda Sarangi Ramakanta Sarangi 9811661034 Sachidananda1982@gmail.com

12 Jahanvi Tyagi M P Tyagi 9571494919 jahanvityagi@gmail.com

13 Kush Meenawat Anil Prasad Mathur 9643132789 kmathur2006@gmail.com

14 Dilip Bhandari Khemchand Bhandari 9312434879 fevilex@yahoo.co.in

15 Mohd. Saif Mohd. Taiyab Suleman 9999980585 saifaryan@gmail.com

16 Abhilash Varghese K M Varghese 9873236423 abhilashvarg@yahoo.co.in

17 Anil Kumar Nagar Tejpal Nagar 9811178329 anil.kumar.nagar@aexl.com

List of Candidate of EDP-Solar Energy organised on 5th & 6th March 2016 at MSME-DI, Extension Center, 
Cannaught Circus, New Delhi - 110001



S. No. Name of Candidate Father's Name Mob. No. Mail Id

1 Nakul Arora Gulashan Kumar Arora 9911148277 ligmans99@gmail.com

2 Bhagwan Prashad Bishwanath Prasad 0891-2550721

3 Shreth Jain Ramesh Jain 9650519393 shrestnjain@outlook.com

4 Sanjay Kumar Singh Bisheswar Prasad 9810770341 sksinghkgn@gmail.com

5 Ramesh Chandra Ojha Hari Kishan Ojha 9414142174 rameshchogha@yahoo.com

6 Mohan Das Roy Tulsi Das Roy 8800248328 modara1@rediffmail.com

7 Satya Dev Singh Kali Ram Saini 9911312022 sainisquare2010@gmail.com

8 Ritika Saxena Late Sh. T K Saxena 9999016215 ritikasaxena.1604@gmail.com

9 Huirem Bharat Meitei Huirem Mukundo Meitei 8499968715 thinktank453@gmail.com

10 Raja Ram Mehta Balkeshwar Mehta 9811406526 info.mehtaelectrical@gmail.com

11 Sanjeev Kumar Jawahar Singh 9716111102 sanjeevgmss@gmail.com

12 Naresh Kumar Manohar Lal 8447272288 nareshmena@gmail.com

13 Pankaj Arora Shivaji Arora 9810020472 pankajarorasmail@gmail.com

14 Tarun Panjabi H N Panjabi 9810161697 saisys@vsnl.net

15 Shane Alam Kallan Khan 8130001755 shane.alam1994@gmail.com

16 Rajesh Gosain Man Mohan Gosain 9891341880 goswami.wearelistening@gmail.com

17 Rashid Saifi Mohd. Yameen 9910480788

18 Sorav Narula Tejpal Narula 9810058305 mail@tarapowertech.com

19 Sunit Khanna Surinder Khanna 7503533173 rainbowpcil0@gmail.com

20 Gaurav Dishit Arun Dishit 9826010120 sms9826010120@gmail.com

21 Charit Goel Ashok Kumar Goel 9711132728 charitgmat@gmail.com

22 Farindra Kumar Pande Lilamber Datt Pande 011-45665404 fkpande@gmail.com

23 Shailendra Mathur Narender Mohan Mathur 9811502234 shailendramathurdelhi@gmail.com

List of Candidate of EDP-Solar Energy organised on 26th & 27th March 2016 at MSME-DI, Extension 
Center, Cannaught Circus, New Delhi - 110001



24 Sudhir Kumar Khera C L Khera 9810501360 khera89@gmail.com

25 Mukta Mathur Wg. G N Mathur 9871816816 mokta_mathur@hotmail.com

26 Aashima Mittal Anil Kumar Mittal 9810841801 mittalaashima91@gmail.com

27 Gundeep Singh Surinder Pal Singh 9891011096 gundeep.singh@hydrologengineers.org

28 Rishabh Kumar Mukesh Kumar 9911841241 rishabhk3003@gmail.com

29 Ashish Garg N Garg 9999277049 gargrulz@yahoo.com

30 Meena Sushil Shrivatav 9313053528 roshanidarshan@gmail.com

31 Hema Shukla Ved Anand Shukla 9811274500 hshema1@gmail.com

32 Rajesh Chopra R L Chopra 9818009352 rajeshrkld46@gmail.com

33 Anurag Chand N M Sharma 8800506806

34 Narendra Kumar Yadav Nakul Dev Yadav 9868367500, 
09799092500 samrat9950008202@gmail.com

35 Sukhchain Bagga Kashmir Singh Bagga 9899835449 deepakchopra2010@gmail.com

36 Deepak Chpra Harpal Singh Chopra 7838870625 deepakchopra2010@gmail.com

37 Deba Protim Bora Nilakanta Bora 8486366571

38 Shankar Joyti Borah Ganesh Borah 8486420196 borahshankarjyoti@gmail.com

39 Vijay Kumar Gupta Narender Gupta 9215507669 vk-gnpta13@yahoo.co.in

40 Romi Mathur Surinder Prasad Mathur 9871816816 romi.mathur@gmail.com


